Description of Change

The antenna is to be installed on the plastic frame carrier so that it will be more rigid and better secured. In order to accommodate the antenna, the following changes were made to the resistors and capacitors:

R68 and R69 were changed from 15 ohm to 10 ohm C69 and C70 were changed from 100pF to 220pF C71 was changed from 68pF to 27pF L53 and L54 were replaced with 0 ohm resistors U52 was replaced with LMH6658MA